Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

Nov 19, 2015
6:30PM-8:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA
Review Minutes
Public Comment
Upper Featherland 50/70 Discussion/Vote
Featherland Tennis Court Update
Nanette LaRochelle-Remote Control Vehicle Grp
CAC Committee Update
CPC Committee Update
Davis Field Update
Turf Quality — Bobby Beagan
Metrowest YMCA Meeting

Adjournment

6:30PM

6:40PM

6:45PM

7:00PM

7:15PM

7:25PM

7:35PM

7:45PM

8:00PM

8:15PM

8:30PM



