Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

Nov 19, 2015 6:30PM-8:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

•	Review Minutes	6:30PM
•	Public Comment	6:40PM
•	Upper Featherland 50/70 Discussion/Vote	6:45PM
•	Featherland Tennis Court Update	7:00PM
•	Nanette LaRochelle-Remote Control Vehicle Grp	7:15PM
•	CAC Committee Update	7:25PM
•	CPC Committee Update	7:35PM
•	Davis Field Update	7:45PM
•	Turf Quality – Bobby Beagan	8:00PM
•	Metrowest YMCA Meeting	8:15PM
•	Adjournment	8:30PM